
Ch
air

na
n 

20
22

-23
 on

 
the 

abo
ve 

da
tes

 No
te: 

Zoo
m 

Me
etin

g 

Lin
ks will be

 
Sh

are
d in

 

(9
84

40
09

77
7)

, 

SRU
 

- D
r 

Sa
tur

da
y 

10
-0

6-
20

23
 Fri

day
 

T
N

 

HLR SRU 09
-0

6-
20

23
 

Th
urs

da
y 

SRU HLR 

08
-0

6-
20

23
 

D
ate

/li
m

e 

T
N

 

4.3
0 

P 

-5.
30

 PM
 

SRU 

5.3
0 PM

 

-6.
30

 PM
 

SRU 

6.45
 

PM
-7

.45
 PM

 

(O
nli

ne 
cla

sse
s) Jan
uar

y 

Cyc
le and July

 

Cyc
le 

II
 

Yea
r M

A
 

JMC
 

Co
nta

ct 

Pro
gr1

mm
e 

-20
22-

23 

Ti
m

e-T
ab

le D
ep

ar
ue

nt
 of

 
Su

di
es

 and 

Re
se

ar
ch

 in
 

Jo
ur

na
lis

m
 

and Ma
ss 

C
om

m
un

ic
at

io
n 

M
uk

tha
ga

ng
otr

i, 

My
sor

e 

-
570 006 

KA
RN

AT
AK

A 
ST

AT
E 

OP
EN

 
UN

IV
ER

SI
TY

 

stu
den

ts' 

Wi
at's

 app 

grO
up of

 
Jan

uar
y and July

 

Cyc
le 

Sh
ail

esh
 Raj Urs 

(9
44

86
72

47
3)

 

Co
nta

ct 

De
tai

ls:
 

HLR 

-
Dr. 

He
na

kth
a. R

. 
(95

35
28

20
63

), TN- Dr. 

Th
eja

svi
 

Na
vil

oo
r 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

